

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 9473/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2008  
in CRLR No. 874/2003 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

CHANDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kalpana sabharwal, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka singh, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Punia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR  
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Devika Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER